CILT Southern Section

“Humanitarian Logistics — From Syria to Ireland”

When?

26 November 2015 at 19:00 — 21:00

Where?

University College Cork, Boole Lecture Theatre 4 (Google map and UCC campus map)

How can | register?

This is a FREE seminar. Registration is essential. Click here to register.

19:00

19:05

19:10

19:15

19:30

19:50

20:10

21:30

20:50

Humanitarian Logistics — from Syria to Ireland

Welcome to UCC Una Buckley T,
Student, University College Cork G
&S

Greeting from the Master of
Ceremonies

Kevin Byrne (Lt Col - retired)
President Elect at Chartered Institute of Logistics
and Transport International

Welcome to the CILT Southern
Section

Grainne Lynch
Chairperson of the Chartered Institute of
Logistics and Transport, Southern Section

Address on Overseas Aid

Sean Sherlock
Minister of State at the Department of Foreign
Affairs and Trade

The origins of the refugee crisisin  Jody Clarke %ﬂﬁ\}
Europe United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees uﬁ"én
What are the logistical challenges ~ William Holden

in refugee camps?

Emergency Logistics Team

What is the logistical response in
the Mediterranean Sea?

Daniel Wall (Lt Cdr)
Commander of the LE Niambh, Irish Naval Service

What is the logistical response in
the Ireland?

John Roche
Irish Red Cross

Closing from the Master of
Ceremonies

Kevin Byrne (Lt Col - retired)
President Elect at Chartered Institute of Logistics
and Transport International




