

CILT Southern Section

"Humanitarian Logistics – From Syria to Ireland"

When?	26 November 2015 at 19:00 – 21:00	
Where?	University College Cork, Boole Lecture Theatre 4 (Google map and UCC campus map)	
How can I register? This is a FREE seminar. Registration is essential. Click here to register.		

	Humanitarian Logistics – from Syria to Ireland				
19:00	Welcome to UCC	Una Buckley	11年		
		Student, University College Cork			
19:05	Greeting from the Master of	Kevin Byrne (Lt Col – retired)			
	Ceremonies	President Elect at Chartered Institute of Logistics	(*0 *)		
		and Transport International			
19:10	Welcome to the CILT Southern	Grainne Lynch			
	Section	Chairperson of the Chartered Institute of	(0)		
		Logistics and Transport, Southern Section			
19:15	Address on Overseas Aid	Sean Sherlock	Armer		
		Minister of State at the Department of Foreign	((\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
		Affairs and Trade	80		
19:30	The origins of the refugee crisis in	Jody Clarke	(M)		
	Europe	United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees	UNHCR Tre UN Indepted Agency		
19:50	What are the logistical challenges	William Holden			
	in refugee camps?	Emergency Logistics Team			
20:10	What is the logistical response in	Daniel Wall (Lt Cdr)	X		
	the Mediterranean Sea?	Commander of the LÉ Niamh, Irish Naval Service			
21:30	What is the logistical response in	John Roche			
	the Ireland?	Irish Red Cross			
20:50	Closing from the Master of	Kevin Byrne (Lt Col – retired)	A		
	Ceremonies	President Elect at Chartered Institute of Logistics	(+0+)		
		and Transport International			